# L03000035399

(Re	questor's	Name)	
(Ada	dress)	<del></del> .	
(Add	dress)	<u>.</u>	
(Cit	y/State/Zi	p/Phone #	)
PICK-UP	□ w	/AIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Er	ntity Name	)
(Do	cument N	lumber)	
Certified Copies	_ Ce	rtificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Offi	cer:	
(Inme postriability			
Luggunani			
Examiner	DCC Office	Jse Only	
Updater	DCC	Jac Only	
Updater Verriyer	DCC		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		



400022978324

09/12/03--01057--022 \*\*185.00

FILED 03 SP 12 M 8 00

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Precisions LLC	
(Name of Limited Li	ability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:
Theodore U. Tumbale	
(Name of Person)	
Precisions	
(Firm/Company)	
	元章 <b>03</b>
2796 SW 129 Terrace	Sail o
(Address)	
(/Xdd1035)	
Miramar, Florida 33027	P3 <b>≥ 0</b>
(City/State and Zip Code)	FLORDA
	3
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:
Theodore U. Tumbale	415 , 436-8484
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(. Mille of Labor)	(Case some to payment visiting)
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
rananassee, fiorida 34377	rananassee, rionga 34314

### **CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION**

Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the <u>attached articles of organization</u> and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: Th	e name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this document was:
Precision	S
created or c A. B. C.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
organizatio	
Precisions	sllc
	Male III
	Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)
	Theodore U. Tumbale
	Typed or Printed Name of Signee

#### FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation
- \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	cisions LLC	en e	
The mailing add		e principal office of the Limited Liability Company	is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
2796 SW 129 Terrace		2796 SW 129 Terrace	
Miramar, Florida 33027		Miramar, Florida 33027	
The name and th	ne Florida street address of t Theodore U. Tumbal	le	
	NT.	SE SE	>
		ame	
	2796 SW 129 Terrac	ame Se	2
	2796 SW 129 Terrac	ame	2
	2796 SW 129 Terrac	ce (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	2796 SW 129 Terrac Florida street address Miramar	ce (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	3 7 7 7 7 7

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:			
"MGRM" = Manag	ging Member				
MGR	_	Percy Tumbale			
	· - <u>—</u>	2557 Centergate Drive #103			
_ * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Miramar, FL 33025	<u> </u>		
MGR		Teresa Poythress	<b>.</b>		
	<del>-</del>	1404 Fair Oaks Blvd.		-	
		Euless, TX 76039			
MGR		Tracy Tumbale			
	<del>-</del>	661 Fox Pointe Road		•	
		Vacaville, CA 95687			
MGR	70	Sarah Poythress			
	<u> </u>	1404 Fair Oaks Blvd.			
·· <del>·</del>		s Euless, TX 76039	! !!	03	
(Use attachment if	necessary)			SEP	~~~
NOTE: An additi	onal article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	12/2	12 M	T
REQUIRED SIGN	NATURE:		물건	ထု	
-	$\nu$	1	25	00	
		ilon			
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.			
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury a are true.)			
	****	Theodore U. Tumbale			
÷ 22	Typed	or printed name of signee		•	
	9 9 8	Filing Fees: 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)		·	

Page 2 of 2